
LOT 18 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 3 & 
SEDGEFIELD S/D UNIT 3 DESC AS FO
SW COR OF LOT 4, N 250 FT, E 325

MEREDITH WILLIAM J JR/MEREDITH LESA A
163 SW SEDGERFIELD FARMS GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-318

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

03/03/2025 randall 6.88 87,500 0 0 87,500

STANDARD
3

357,001
116,970
87,500

561,471
344,731
216,740

HX HB 50,722
166,018
561,471
110,930

454,147

1475/1923 8/25/2022 QC U V 11 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MESA ALICIA

MEREDITH WILLIAM J 

1472/2421 8/08/2022 WD Q V 01 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AZICRI LEON

MEREDITH WILLIAM J 
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000052635 Electrical Servic 0 03/18/2025

000048691 New Residential C 200,000 11/17/2023

000048505 Storage Building 101,900 10/26/2023

36422 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/12/2018

2025HX Base Yr

163 SW SEDGEFIELD FARMS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,769 116.2770 130.23 360,607 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2375

BAS 2,375 100 2025 2,375 306,203

FCP 625 25 2025 156 20,113

FOP 312 30 2025 94 12,120

FOP 480 30 2025 144 18,565

3,792 2,769 357,001

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=69,20] W25 S8 W40 N13 W15 S33 E6 S4 E18 S5
E30 N5 E20 N11 E6 N21 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,-5] E25 S25 W25 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=4,16] E40 S12 W40 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=43,57] W30 N5 W6 S11 E42 N11 W6 S5 $
.

BAS
2025

25

8

40

13

15

33

6
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5

30

5

20

11

6
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FCP
2025

25

25

25

25

FOP
2025

40

12

40

12

FOP
2025

30

5
6

11

42

11

6
5

1 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,040

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 36,000.00 36,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 36,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 60 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,600

5 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 71,330.00 71,330.00 100 2026 2025 100 71,330

116,970

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 50,000.00 37,500.00 37,500


